

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1916/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2006 in MCRLC No. 1561/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

MONICA BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1917 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.D.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(R.K. Dhawan)

(Veera Ve

rma)

Court Master

Court Master